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Product datasheet

ZAXOR GZ - ZAXOR GZ0
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« Description

In-ground luminary to be place inside or outside. This fixture is resistant to high
pressures. Extremely robust construction, this spot can use an LED or halogen bulb.
This quality luminary is manufactured by machining process.

Degree of protection IP67 - IK0O9 - max. 1000kg - Class 1 - CE

- Zaxor GZ: Fixed

- Zaxor GZO : Orientable

Dimensions: total height: 135 mm or 105 mm - Recessed diameter: 100 mm
Coverplate: a large selection of coverplates is available (also customizable)

With 2 cable glands M20 + stop end for cable 7-13mm

Luminaire made of anodized solid aluminum, coverplates (4mm thickness) made of
stainless steel 316L or brass, stainless steel screws, safety clear or sandblasted glass
(10mm thickness).

Projecteur a encastrer dans le sol a l'intérieur et a I'extérieur. Ce luminaire résiste a des
pressions élevées. Construction extrémement robuste, ce spot peut utiliser une ampoule
Led ou halogéne. Ce luminaire de qualité est fabriqué par procédé d’'usinage.

Degré de protection IP67 - IK09 - max. 1000kg - Classe 1 - CE

- Zaxor GZ: Fixe

- Zaxor GZO: Orientable

Dimensions: hauteur totale: 135 mm ou 105 mm - Diamétre d’encastrement: 100 mm
Plaque: un vaste choix de plaques est disponible (aussi personnalisable)

Avec 2 presse-étoupes M20 + bouchon pour cable 7-13mm

Luminaire fabriqué en massif aluminium anodisé, plaques (4mm d’épaisseur) en inox
316L ou en laiton, visserie en inox, verre de sécurité clair ou sablé (10mm d’épaisseur).

Inbouwstraler voor binnen of buiten gebruik. Dit toestel is bestand tot gewichtsdruk van
1000kg. Zeer sterk vervaardigd en te gebruiken met een LED of halogeenlamp. Er bestaat
een richtbare versie van dit toestel. Dit kwaliteitsproduct is geproduceerd door eigen
bewerkingsproces en kan individueel of in groep geplaatst worden. De inbouwbasis is
vervaardigd uit geanodiseerd aluminium en de afwerkingsplaat is uitgevoerd in geborsteld
brons of geborstelde inox 316L met een dikte van 4 mm.

XwVeutd QWTIOTIKG €8GQOUG KATAAANAO yia eOWTEPIKO N £EWTEPIKO QWTIONO.AUTS TO
QWTIOTIKO €ival avBekTIkO o€ uwnAég méoelg éwg kal 1000kg. Eival egaipeTikd duvarn
KOTOOKEUN Kal To spot autd ptropei va Asitoupyroel pe AautTrpeg led ) adoydvou. Eivai
spot kaTaokeuaopéva aTov TOpvOo.To OWHa TOUG €ival KOTAOKEUGOHEVO aTTd avodIwPEVO
ahoupivio kail n TTAGka KOAUPPOTOG €ival KATAOOKEUAOPEVN aTrd BoupToapIoTO OPUXAAKO A
atmd avogeidwTo atodAl 316L pe 4mm Tdyxog. EykabioTatal pe évav geETaoyxnuaTioTh yia
£€va f TTEPIOOOTEPT PWTICTIKA.
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Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.

Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.

Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.
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Product datasheet ZAXOR GZ code: 2201A .
code: 2201B_ .
Product code : 2201A1 . 2201B1 .
Code produit : 2201A2 . 2201B2_ .
Produkt-Code :
Power : max. 50W max. 50W
Puissance :
Leistung :
Lamptype : QPAR16 QPAR16
Type de lampe : v v
Leuchtentyp : E E
Soquet : GU10 GU10
Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :
Voltage : 230V 230V
Light diffusion angle ° :
Classification : CE - IP67 - IK09 CE - IP67 - IK09
Class | Class |
@ 100mm @ 125mm @ 150mm

1.16 Stainless steel 316L - Round - 4 holes

3.16 Stainless steel 316L - Round - 4 holes g e

A.16 Stainless steel 316L - Round - 8 holes Q Q

4.16 Stainless steel 316L - Square - 4 holes = . b
Colour : 6.16 Stainless steel 316L - Square - 4 holes code - 1. code : 3. code - A
Couleur : B.16 Stainless steel 316L - Square - 8 holes
Farbe : 1.07 Brass - Round - 4 holes 100 x 100mm 125 x 125mm 125 x 125mm

3.07 Brass - Round - 4 holes
A.07 Brass - Round - 8 holes

4.07 Brass - Square - 4 holes U
6.07 Brass - Square - 4 holes =

B.07 Brass - Square - 8 holes

code 1 4. code : 6._ code :B._ _
Material : . .
- Body made of solid aluminum
Matériaux : .
o Coverplate made of stainless steel 316L or brass
Material :
Origin :
Origine : Made in Belgium
Herkunft :
Weight: 1,50kg
Dimmable : yes
Adjustable : no
Warranty : .
) 2 years + 3 years optional
Garantie : Y y P
‘(I?Iazsdtg?/eenlre ) 2201A1_._ _: Safety clear glass 2201B1_ ._ _: Safety clear glass
G)Ilgstyp . ’ 2201A2_._ _: Safety sandblasted glass 2201B2_._ _: Safety sandblasted glass
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Product datasheet ZAXOR GZ0 code: 2211A .
code: 2211B_ .
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Product code : 2211A1 . 2211B1 .
Code produit : 2211A2 . 2211B2 .
Produkt-Code :
Power : max. 50W max. 50W
Puissance :
Leistung :
Lamptype : QPAR16 QPAR16
Type de lampe : v v
Leuchtentyp : E E
Soquet : GU10 GU10
Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :
Voltage : 230V 230V
Light diffusion angle ° :
Classification : CE - IP67 - IK09 CE - IP67 - IK09
Class | Class |
@ 100mm @ 125mm @ 150mm

1.16 Stainless steel 316L - Round - 4 holes

3.16 Stainless steel 316L - Round - 4 holes :

A.16 Stainless steel 316L - Round - 8 holes O

4.16 Stainless steel 316L - Square - 4 holes = 1
Colour : 6.16 Stainless steel 316L - Square - 4 holes kD code - 3. oo s A,
Couleur : B.16 Stainless steel 316L - Square - 8 holes
Farbe : 1.07 Brass - Round - 4 holes 100 x 100mm 125 x 125mm 125 x 125mm

3.07 Brass - Round - 4 holes
A.07 Brass - Round - 8 holes

4.07 Brass - Square - 4 holes g
6.07 Brass - Square - 4 holes =

B.07 Brass - Square - 8 holes

code 1 4. code : 6._ code :B._ _
Material : . .
- Body made of solid aluminum
Matériaux : .
L Coverplate made of stainless steel 316L or brass
Material :
Origin :
Origine : Made in Belgium
Herkunft :
Weight: 1,50kg
Dimmable : yes
Adjustable : yes
Warranty : .
) 2 years + 3 years optional
Garantie : Y y P
‘(I?Iazsdtg?/eenlre ) 2201A1_._ _: Safety clear glass 2201B1_ ._ _: Safety clear glass
G)Ilgstyp . ’ 2201A2_._ _: Safety sandblasted glass 2201B2_._ _: Safety sandblasted glass
Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
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